SITE
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

ACTIVITY

Band

Band

Band

Band

Band

Clerk

Homeless Liaison
MTSS Grant LPC Internship
Orchestra

Noon Monitor

PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
Academic Coach
African American Student Assoc
African American Student Assoc
Art

Art Performance

Best Buddies

Beta Club

Beta Club

Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Fall
Color Guard - Winter
Color Guard - Winter

POSITION
Director
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Coordinator
Intern
Director
Head
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Head
Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Instructor
Choreographer
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Instructor
Choreographer

2024-2025 STIPEND

$9,750.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00



HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Color Guard - Winter
Disc Golf

Drama

Drill Writer

Drum Line

Drum Line

Electives Department
English

eSports Coach

Fine Arts

Foreign Language
French Club
Guidance

Indigenous Peoples Organization

Instrumental Music
Junior Class

Junior Class

Key Club

Key Club

Math

Math Club

Mock Trial Team
Musical Production
Musical Production
Musical Production
Musical Production
National Honor Society
National Honor Society
Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Assistant
Sponsor
Sponsor
Director
Co-Instructor
Co-Instructor
Head

Head

Sponsor

Head

Head

Sponsor

Head

Sponsor
Arranger
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Head

Sponsor
Sponsor
Technical Director
Rehearsal Accompanist
Pit Orchestra Conductor
Choral Director
Sponsor
Sponsor

Head

Head

Head

$2,500.00
$500.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,950.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00



HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HSA
HSA

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

PAC Manager
Percussion Arranger
Pit Percussion

Pit Percussion
Science

Science Club

Senior Class

Senior Class

SMAC

SMAC

SMAC

Social Studies
Sophomore Class
Spanish Club
Special Education
Student Council
Student Council
Tech And Gaming Club
Tech Student Association
Tech Student Association
Testing

Testing - AP

Testing - AP

Vocal Music

Year Book

Youth & Government
Baseball

Baseball

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head
Instructor
Instructor
Head
Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Head
Sponsor
Sponsor
Head
Sponsor
Assistant Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Assistant Sponsor
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Director
Sponsor
Sponsor
Head
Assistant

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,900.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,300.00
$650.00
$500.00
$1,300.00
$2,450.00
$2,450.00
$500.00
$400.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$750.00
$6,000.00
$2,375.00
$500.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00



HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

Baseball
Basketball
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Basketball - Girls
Basketball - Girls
Cheerleader
Cheerleader
Cross Country
Cross Country
Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Golf - Boys
Golf-Girls

Pom Squad

Pom Squad
Soccer - Boys
Soccer - Boys
Soccer - Boys
Soccer - Girls
Soccer - Girls
Soccer - Girls
Softball

Assistant

Skill Devolopment
Head

Assistant
Assistant

Head
Assistant/JH Asst
Assistant

Head

Assistant

Head

Assistant

Head
Coordinator - STC

Coordinator - OC & WR

Coordinator - DC
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Head
Head
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Assistant
Head

$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$15,500.00
$6,500.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$7,000.00



HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH

Softball

Softball

Stunt

Swimming
Swimming
Tennis
Tennis-Boys
Tennis-Girls
Track

Track

Track

Track

Track
Volleyball-Girls
Volleyball-Girls
Volleyball-JV Girls
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling - Girls
Wrestling - Girls
Academic Coach
Academic Coach
Beta Club

Beta Club

Board Game Club
Book Club
Drama

Electives

English
Journalism

Assistant
Assistant
Head

Head
Assistant
Assistant
Head

Head

Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Head

Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Lead 9th Sponsor
Lead 8th Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Coordinator
Head

Head
Sponsor

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,250.00
$3,250.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$900.00
$900.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,750.00
$950.00
$950.00
$1,500.00



JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JH
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA

Math

NASA

Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor
Robotics Club
Science

Social Studies
Special Education
Student Council
Student Council
Technology Student Organization
Vocal Music

World Cultures Club
World Cultures Club
Baseball-9th
Baseball-9th
Basketball - Boys 8
Basketball - Boys 9
Basketball - Girls 8
Basketball - Girls 9
Cheerleader
Cheerleader
Cross Country B/G
Cross Country B/G
Football - 8

Head
Sponsor
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Head
Sponsor
Head
Head
Head
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Director
Sponsor
Sponsor
Head
Assistant
Head

Head/HS Asst

Head
Head
Head
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Head

$950.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$950.00
$950.00
$950.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00



JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
JHA
LA

LA

LA

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Football - 8
Football - 8
Football - 8
Football - 9
Football - 9
Football - 9
Football - 9
Golf - Boys

Golf - Girls

Pom Squad
Softball - 9
Softball - 9

Tennis

Tennis

Track
Track - Boys
Track B/G
Volleyball-Girls-7th
Volleyball-Girls-8th
Volleyball-Girls-9th
Wrestling
Wrestling

Native American Club
Noon Monitor
Senior Class
Academic Coach
Chess Club
Creative Writing
Creative Writing
Cross Country
Girls Engineering Club

Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Head

Head

Head

Head
Assistant
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Head
Assistant
Head

Head

Head

Head
Assistant
Sponsor
Head
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Coach
Co-Sponsor

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00

$500.00
$2,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$750.00
$1,000.00



MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Japanese Club

Musical Production

Musical Production

Native American Club

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Orchestra

PLC Team Lead - ELA 6th
PLC Team Lead - ELA 7th
PLC Team Lead - Math 6th
PLC Team Lead - Math 7th
PLC Team Lead - Science 6th
PLC Team Lead - Science 7th
PLC Team Lead - Special Ed
PLC Team Lead - Special Ed
PLC Team Lead - World Studies 6th
PLC Team Lead - World Studies 7th
Robotics

Sequoyah Book Club

Student Council

Student Council

Team Leader - Alpha

Team Leader - Arete

Team Leader - Artisan

Team Leader - Elective

Sponsor

Sponsor
Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head

Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Head
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Co-Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor

$500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
RI

RI

RI

RI

RI
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
WR
WR
WR
WR

Team Leader - Omega
Team Leader - Spartan

Team Leader - Synergy

Team Leader - Titan
Vocal Music

Year Book

Basketball Boys - 7th
Basketball Girls - 7th
Football - 7th

Football - 7th

Football - 7th

Football - 7th

PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
Noon Monitor

PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team

Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor
Director
Co-Sponsor
Head
Head
Head
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Head
Member
Member
Member

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00



WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
ww
Ww
ww
ww
Ww
ww
ww
ww
ww
Ww
ww

PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team

Lunch Room Monitor - Golden Oaks

PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team
PLC Leadership Team

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Teacher
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00



