SITE	ACTIVITY	POSITION	2024-2025 STIPEND
DIST	Band	Director	\$9,750.00
DIST	Band	Assistant	\$5,500.00
DIST	Band	Assistant	\$5,500.00
DIST	Band	Assistant	\$5,500.00
DIST	Band	Assistant	\$5,500.00
DIST	Clerk	Head	\$6,000.00
DIST	Homeless Liaison	Coordinator	\$5,000.00
DIST	MTSS Grant LPC Internship	Intern	\$1,000.00
DIST	Orchestra	Director	\$6,000.00
HP	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
HP	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
HP	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
HP	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
HP	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
HP	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
HS	Academic Coach	Co-Sponsor	\$2,300.00
HS	African American Student Assoc	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
HS	African American Student Assoc	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
HS	Art	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Art Performance	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Best Buddies	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Beta Club	Co-Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Beta Club	Co-Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Instructor	\$4,000.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Choreographer	\$2,000.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Assistant	\$1,000.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Assistant	\$500.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Assistant	\$500.00
HS	Color Guard - Fall	Assistant	\$250.00
HS	Color Guard - Winter	Instructor	\$4,000.00
HS	Color Guard - Winter	Choreographer	\$2,000.00

HS	Color Guard - Winter	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HS	Disc Golf	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Drama	Sponsor	\$5,500.00
HS	Drill Writer	Director	\$4,000.00
HS	Drum Line	Co-Instructor	\$1,200.00
HS	Drum Line	Co-Instructor	\$500.00
HS	Electives Department	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	English	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	eSports Coach	Sponsor	\$1,950.00
HS	Fine Arts	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Foreign Language	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	French Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Guidance	Head	\$750.00
HS	Indigenous Peoples Organization	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Instrumental Music	Arranger	\$2,000.00
HS	Junior Class	Co-Sponsor	\$1,500.00
HS	Junior Class	Co-Sponsor	\$1,500.00
HS	Key Club	Sponsor	\$250.00
HS	Key Club	Sponsor	\$250.00
HS	Math	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Math Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Mock Trial Team	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Musical Production	Technical Director	\$1,000.00
HS	Musical Production	Rehearsal Accompanist	\$1,000.00
HS	Musical Production	Pit Orchestra Conductor	\$1,000.00
HS	Musical Production	Choral Director	\$1,000.00
HS	National Honor Society	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	National Honor Society	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00

HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$1,000.00
HS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$1,000.00
HS	PAC Manager	Head	\$6,000.00
HS	Percussion Arranger	Head	\$1,900.00
HS	Pit Percussion	Instructor	\$500.00
HS	Pit Percussion	Instructor	\$1,200.00
HS	Science	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Science Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Senior Class	Co-Sponsor	\$1,000.00
HS	Senior Class	Co-Sponsor	\$1,000.00
HS	SMAC	Co-Sponsor	\$2,000.00
HS	SMAC	Co-Sponsor	\$2,000.00
HS	SMAC	Co-Sponsor	\$2,000.00
HS	Social Studies	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Sophomore Class	Sponsor	\$650.00
HS	Spanish Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Special Education	Head	\$1,300.00
HS	Student Council	Sponsor	\$2,450.00
HS	Student Council	Assistant Sponsor	\$2,450.00
HS	Tech And Gaming Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
HS	Tech Student Association	Sponsor	\$400.00
HS	Tech Student Association	Assistant Sponsor	\$100.00
HS	Testing	Coordinator	\$1,500.00
HS	Testing - AP	Coordinator	\$750.00
HS	Testing - AP	Coordinator	\$750.00
HS	Vocal Music	Director	\$6,000.00
HS	Year Book	Sponsor	\$2,375.00
HS	Youth & Government	Sponsor	\$500.00
HSA	Baseball	Head	\$7,000.00
HSA	Baseball	Assistant	\$3,000.00

HSA	Baseball	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Basketball	Skill Devolopment	\$9,000.00
HSA	Basketball - Boys	Head	\$10,000.00
HSA	Basketball - Boys	Assistant	\$6,000.00
HSA	Basketball - Boys	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Basketball - Girls	Head	\$10,000.00
HSA	Basketball - Girls	Assistant/JH Asst	\$6,000.00
HSA	Basketball - Girls	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Cheerleader	Head	\$5,000.00
HSA	Cheerleader	Assistant	\$1,500.00
HSA	Cross Country	Head	\$3,500.00
HSA	Cross Country	Assistant	\$2,000.00
HSA	Football	Head	\$15,500.00
HSA	Football	Coordinator - STC	\$6,500.00
HSA	Football	Coordinator - OC & WR	\$7,500.00
HSA	Football	Coordinator - DC	\$6,500.00
HSA	Football	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Football	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Football	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Football	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Golf - Boys	Head	\$3,500.00
HSA	Golf-Girls	Head	\$3,500.00
HSA	Pom Squad	Head	\$5,000.00
HSA	Pom Squad	Assistant	\$1,500.00
HSA	Soccer - Boys	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Soccer - Boys	Head	\$5,000.00
HSA	Soccer - Boys	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Soccer - Girls	Head	\$5,000.00
HSA	Soccer - Girls	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Soccer - Girls	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Softball	Head	\$7,000.00

HSA	Softball	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Softball	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Stunt	Head	\$1,500.00
HSA	Swimming	Head	\$7,500.00
HSA	Swimming	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Tennis	Assistant	\$2,000.00
HSA	Tennis-Boys	Head	\$3,250.00
HSA	Tennis-Girls	Head	\$3,250.00
HSA	Track	Head	\$6,000.00
HSA	Track	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Track	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Track	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Track	Assistant	\$3,000.00
HSA	Volleyball-Girls	Head	\$5,000.00
HSA	Volleyball-Girls	Assistant	\$2,500.00
HSA	Volleyball-JV Girls	Head	\$2,500.00
HSA	Wrestling	Head	\$10,000.00
HSA	Wrestling	Assistant	\$3,500.00
HSA	Wrestling	Assistant	\$4,500.00
HSA	Wrestling - Girls	Assistant	\$3,500.00
HSA	Wrestling - Girls	Assistant	\$3,500.00
JH	Academic Coach	Lead 9th Sponsor	\$900.00
JH	Academic Coach	Lead 8th Sponsor	\$900.00
JH	Beta Club	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
JH	Beta Club	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
JH	Board Game Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
JH	Book Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
JH	Drama	Coordinator	\$1,750.00
JH	Electives	Head	\$950.00
JH	English	Head	\$950.00
JH	Journalism	Sponsor	\$1,500.00

JH	Math	Head	\$950.00
JH	NASA	Sponsor	\$500.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$1,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
JH	Robotics Club	Sponsor	\$2,000.00
JH	Science	Head	\$950.00
JH	Social Studies	Head	\$950.00
JH	Special Education	Head	\$950.00
JH	Student Council	Co-Sponsor	\$600.00
JH	Student Council	Co-Sponsor	\$600.00
JH	Technology Student Organization	Sponsor	\$500.00
JH	Vocal Music	Director	\$2,500.00
JH	World Cultures Club	Sponsor	\$250.00
JH	World Cultures Club	Sponsor	\$250.00
JHA	Baseball-9th	Head	\$3,000.00
JHA	Baseball-9th	Assistant	\$2,000.00
JHA	Basketball - Boys 8	Head	\$5,000.00
JHA	Basketball - Boys 9	Head/HS Asst	\$5,500.00
JHA	Basketball - Girls 8	Head	\$5,000.00
JHA	Basketball - Girls 9	Head	\$5,500.00
JHA	Cheerleader	Head	\$4,000.00
JHA	Cheerleader	Assistant	\$1,500.00
JHA	Cross Country B/G	Head	\$2,500.00
JHA	Cross Country B/G	Assistant	\$2,000.00
JHA	Football - 8	Head	\$4,500.00

JHA	Football - 8	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Football - 8	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Football - 8	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Football - 9	Head	\$4,500.00
JHA	Football - 9	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Football - 9	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Football - 9	Assistant	\$3,000.00
JHA	Golf - Boys	Head	\$1,250.00
JHA	Golf - Girls	Head	\$1,250.00
JHA	Pom Squad	Head	\$4,000.00
JHA	Softball - 9	Head	\$3,000.00
JHA	Softball - 9	Assistant	\$2,000.00
JHA	Tennis	Assistant	\$1,500.00
JHA	Tennis	Head	\$2,500.00
JHA	Track	Assistant	\$2,000.00
JHA	Track - Boys	Head	\$3,500.00
JHA	Track B/G	Assistant	\$2,000.00
JHA	Volleyball-Girls-7th	Head	\$2,000.00
JHA	Volleyball-Girls-8th	Head	\$2,000.00
JHA	Volleyball-Girls-9th	Head	\$2,500.00
JHA	Wrestling	Head	\$4,000.00
JHA	Wrestling	Assistant	\$2,500.00
LA	Native American Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
LA	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
LA	Senior Class	Co-Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Academic Coach	Sponsor	\$1,000.00
MS	Chess Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Creative Writing	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
MS	Creative Writing	Co-Sponsor	\$250.00
MS	Cross Country	Coach	\$750.00
MS	Girls Engineering Club	Co-Sponsor	\$1,000.00

MS	Japanese Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Musical Production		\$1,500.00
MS	Musical Production		\$2,000.00
MS	Native American Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
MS	Orchestra	Head	\$2,500.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - ELA 6th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - ELA 7th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Math 6th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Math 7th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Science 6th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Science 7th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Special Ed	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - Special Ed	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - World Studies 6th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	PLC Team Lead - World Studies 7th	Co-Head	\$250.00
MS	Robotics	Co-Sponsor	\$1,000.00
MS	Sequoyah Book Club	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Student Council	Co-Sponsor	\$600.00
MS	Student Council	Co-Sponsor	\$600.00
MS	Team Leader - Alpha	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Arete	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Artisan	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Elective	Sponsor	\$500.00

MS	Team Leader - Omega	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Spartan	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Synergy	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Team Leader - Titan	Sponsor	\$500.00
MS	Vocal Music	Director	\$2,250.00
MS	Year Book	Co-Sponsor	\$1,500.00
MSA	Basketball Boys - 7th	Head	\$5,000.00
MSA	Basketball Girls - 7th	Head	\$5,000.00
MSA	Football - 7th	Head	\$4,500.00
MSA	Football - 7th	Assistant	\$3,000.00
MSA	Football - 7th	Assistant	\$3,000.00
MSA	Football - 7th	Assistant	\$3,000.00
RI	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
RI	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
RI	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
RI	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
RI	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SK	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SK	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SK	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SK	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SK	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
SR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$500.00
WR	Noon Monitor	Head	\$2,000.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00

WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WR	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	Lunch Room Monitor - Golden Oaks	Teacher	\$2,000.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00
WW	PLC Leadership Team	Member	\$250.00